
Detroit Mercy (0-3) -vs- BUTLER (2-0)
2/20/2020 at Indianapolis, Ind. (Varsity Field)

 
 

 
 
Detroit Mercy Goals: Kristina Ellis (2); Taryn McManus (1); Kamryn Corraro (1) 
Assists:
 
BUTLER Goals: GUERRA, Ashley (5); SCHREIBER, Lindsey (4); CONNORS, Campbell (2); BODINE, Gabryelle (2); GATELY, Anna (1); HALL,
Holly (1); HOOKS, Madeline (1); LIZZI,Ashley (1); HEITKEMPER, Mary (1); TATTERSFIELD, Layla (1) 
Assists: CONNORS, Campbell (2); BODINE, Gabryelle (2); PATTISON, Sydney (1); STEFFES, Ashley (1); SCHREIBER, Lindsey (1); HALL, Holly
(1); GUERRA, Ashley (1); HOOKS, Madeline (1); LIZZI,Ashley (1); LATSKO, Karina (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Varsity Field
Penalties: Emily Beazley 1st/05:31; Heather Keery 1st/04:34; LARSON, Mary 2nd/24:55; Marina Butler 2nd/23:48; Taylor Cantelon
2nd/10:36
Officials: John Sherman; Ashley Stewart; Mary Brainard

Date: 2/20/2020
Attendance: 102

Score 1 2 Total
Detroit Mercy 2 2 4
BUTLER 12 7 19

Shots 1 2 Total
Detroit Mercy 6 6 12
BUTLER 22 13 35

Shots On Goal
Detroit Mercy 5 5 10
BUTLER 18 9 27

Saves
Detroit Mercy 6 2 8
BUTLER 3 3 6

Turnovers
Detroit Mercy 16 3 19
BUTLER 8 4 12

Clears 1 2 Total
Detroit Mercy 8-12 4-4 12-16
BUTLER 9-11 4-6 13-17

Ground Balls
Detroit Mercy 7 4 11
BUTLER 16 5 21

Draw Controls
Detroit Mercy 6 4 10
BUTLER 9 6 15

Free-Position Shots
Detroit Mercy 2 4 6
BUTLER 2 3 5

Fouls
Detroit Mercy 5 5 10
BUTLER 18 9 27



Detroit Mercy 4

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
M 1 Elise Harder 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 3 0
M 4 Emily Beazley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
A 7 Julianne Snyder 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
M 8 Taryn McManus 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 1-2 0
A 12 Marina Butler 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0
D 13 Claire Conway 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
D 14 Tegan McManus 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
M 15 Maeve Grady 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
GK 18 Hannah Shrader 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
A 22 Kristina Ellis 2 0 2 3 0 1 0 0 2-2 0
A 30 Kamryn Corraro 1 0 1 3 1 4 0 0 0-2 0
D 45 Taylor Cloutier 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

2 Maddie Johnson 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
3 Kate Schmidt 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
5 Caitlin O'Brien 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
9 Jess Turner 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
11 Taylor Cantelon 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 2 0
16 Heather Keery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Annie Gilbert 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
28 Meghan Godell 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 4 12 11 19 6 10 3-6 26

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
18 Hannah Shrader 30:23 10 7 L
2 Maddie Johnson 29:37 9 1



BUTLER 19

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
A 2 PATTISON, Sydney 0 1 1 2 1 3 0 0 0
M 3 STEFFES, Ashley 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0-1 0
M 6 DAVIDE, Elizabeth 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 10 0
D 7 MCSHEA, Lindsey 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
D 9 ARMSTRONG, Alexandra 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
A 22 BODINE, Gabryelle 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
A 26 GUERRA, Ashley 5 1 6 6 1 1 0 0 0
GK 27 RUMSEY, Amanda 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0
D 28 LARSON, Mary 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0
A 31 HOOKS, Madeline 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0
D 33 DAVIDE, Mary 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0
M 34 LIZZI,Ashley 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 0

5 PAIGE, Morgan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 DICKINSON, Sarah 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
11 KEGLER, Rachel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 CALLAGHAN, Kailee 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0
13 CONNORS, Campbell 2 2 4 3 0 0 1 0 0
15 EISENKLAM, Ellie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
16 ATTAWAY, Kaley 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0
17 LAGONER, Grace 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 GATELY, Anna 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
19 BIRELEY, Greer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 SCHREIBER, Lindsey 4 1 5 7 0 0 0 0 1-1 0
21 LORES, Taylor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 HALL, Holly 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1-1 0
24 COX, Morgan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 HEITKEMPER, Mary 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
38 MURPHY, Katelyn 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-1 0
40 FUCHS, Alayna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 MCGRATH, Katie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 BERTUZZI, Jaden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 LATSKO, Karina 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 DOELL, Emily 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-1 0
49 TATTERSFIELD, Layla 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0
50 MCCABE, Grace 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 19 12 31 35 21 12 10 15 2-5 14

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
27 RUMSEY, Amanda 46:59 3 5 W
42 MCGRATH, Katie 13:01 1 1



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By UDM BUTLER
1st 29:20 BODINE, Gabryelle (4) PATTISON, Sydney 0 1
1st 26:30 TATTERSFIELD, Layla (2) Unassisted 0 2
1st 22:31 Taryn McManus Unassisted 1 2
1st 19:50 SCHREIBER, Lindsey (4) Unassisted 1 3
1st 18:37 SCHREIBER, Lindsey (5) STEFFES, Ashley 1 4
1st 13:01 Kamryn Corraro (4) Unassisted 2 4
1st 11:13 HOOKS, Madeline (1) LIZZI,Ashley 2 5
1st 10:54 LIZZI,Ashley (2) Unassisted 2 6
1st 07:54 BODINE, Gabryelle (5) Unassisted 2 7
1st 07:11 GUERRA, Ashley (2) SCHREIBER, Lindsey 2 8
1st 04:10 GUERRA, Ashley (3) (UP) BODINE, Gabryelle 2 9
1st 03:51 CONNORS, Campbell (2) (UP) BODINE, Gabryelle 2 10
1st 02:52 GUERRA, Ashley (4) CONNORS, Campbell 2 11
1st 01:14 GUERRA, Ashley (5) CONNORS, Campbell 2 12
2nd 29:11 SCHREIBER, Lindsey (6) GUERRA, Ashley 2 13
2nd 27:20 SCHREIBER, Lindsey (7) HOOKS, Madeline 2 14
2nd 25:03 Kristina Ellis (1) (UP) Unassisted 3 14
2nd 23:01 HALL, Holly (2) Unassisted 3 15
2nd 20:31 GUERRA, Ashley (6) HALL, Holly 3 16
2nd 13:20 CONNORS, Campbell (3) Unassisted 3 17
2nd 09:46 GATELY, Anna (2) (UP) LATSKO, Karina 3 18
2nd 04:55 Kristina Ellis (2) Unassisted 4 18
2nd 02:48 HEITKEMPER, Mary (1) Unassisted 4 19

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 05:31 UDM Emily Beazley YELLOW CARD
1st 04:34 UDM Heather Keery YELLOW CARD
2nd 24:55 BUTLER LARSON, Mary YELLOW CARD
2nd 23:48 UDM Marina Butler YELLOW CARD
2nd 10:36 UDM Taylor Cantelon YELLOW CARD


